Explosion-Collapse-Underground, fire legal liability or any other liability insurance deemed 

necessary because of the nature of this contract. 

B) AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY 

Comprehensive Automobile Liability Insurance with limits for bodily injury of not 

less than Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00) per person, Five Hundred 

Thousand Dollars ($500,000.00) per accident and for property damages of not less than Fifty 

Thousand Dollars ($50,000.00), or such coverage with a combined single limit of Five Hundred 

Thousand Dollars ($500,000.00). Coverage should include owned and non-owned vehicles

[...]

including completed operations, products liabi lity, contractual liability, Explosion-Col/apse-Underground, 
fire legal liability or any other liability insurance deemed necessary because of the nature of this contract. 

B. Automobile Liability: Comprehensive Automobile Liability Insurance with limits for bodily injury of not less 
than Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00) per person, Five Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($500,000.00) per accident and for property damages of not less than Fifty Thousand Dollars 
($50,000.00), or such coverage with a combined single limit of Five Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($500,000.00). Coverage should include owned and non-owned vehicles used in connection with this